ABSOLWENCI w roku szk, 2018/2019
Rlasa VIII, wychowawca s. Alesia Syrets

1. Kornel Adamik,

2. Barttomiej Ciuba

3. Martyna Fudata

4. Adam Gloc

5. Amelia Gradowska

6. Maksymilian Kiwior
7. Julia Kot

8. Zuzanna Krolikowska

9. Szymon Medrala

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Oliwia OzimeR,
Marcelina Rajzer
Oliwia Rardyg
Amelia Sobczyriska
Patryk, WawrzyszRo
Oliwia Wazna
Adam Wrucha

Marcela Zobyni



